Particulars Amount (in Rs.) 
No 

I Office Expenses, Stationery, T AIDA, Repair of vehicle/ 9,83,568/-
computer etc. @ 10% of above 

II Monitoring & Evaluation @ 2% of above 1,96,714/-

III Contingencies @ 4 % of above 3,93,427/-

Total D 15,57,709/-

TOTAL(A+B+C+D)= 1,14,09,391/-

(Rupees: One Crore Fourteen Lakh Nine thousand Three Hundred and Ninety-one onlv}